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1. Student Government 
Association 

To contact SGA Officers: 
https://www.gram.edu/stude
nt-life/SGA/ 
 

Ms. Barbara Payne 
payneb@gram.edu  

To serve as the officially elected 
representative of the GSU student 
body 

2. Favrot Student Union 
Board 

To contact Favrot Student 
Union: 
https://www.gram.edu/student
-life/entertainment/fsuboard/ 
 

Marcus Kennedy, Director 
318-274-6115 
kennedym@gram.edu 

Barbara Payne, Assistant Dir. 
318-274-3298 
payneb@gram.edu 

Craig Johnson, Reservations 
318-274-7818 
johnsonc@gram.edu 

  

To provide students with leadership 
opportunities to develop and 
implement program activities 

 

3. Graduate Student 
Association 

Mr. Adarian Williams  
318 274-6470 
williamsa@gram.edu 
  
 

Dr. Quentin  Holmes, 
Advisor 
318-274-3846 
holmesq@gram.edu 
 

To represe 

1. 4 Real Women 
International 

Lea E. Hebert 
682-712-5445 
leahebert302004@gmail.com 
 

Dr. Beatrice McKinsey 
X4488 
mckinseyb@gram.edu  

Exists to bring awareness, voice and 
potential solutions to the issues of 
inequality that impact women and 
girls around the world. 

2. 985 South Club Breanna Bennett 
985-474-5607 
Bbennet6@gsumail.gram.edu  

Katrina Malone 
318-274-2248 
malonek@gram.edu  

Bring together students from the 
same region of Louisiana parishes. 
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3. Accounting Club T’Coyia Odoms 
318-525-5509 
todoms@gsumail.gram.edu 
 

Dr. Morscheda Hassen 
3182742741 
hassanmo@gram.edu  

To promote communication and 
professional networking among GSU 
accounting and business students. 

4. Adventist Youth 
Fellowship 

Pae Ernest 
318-512-7047 
Apae090@gmail.com 

Stacy Cassius 
318-533-2880 
cassiusst@gram.edu  

To participate in religious activities. 

5. African Student 
Association 

Trevor Ng’oma 
978-770-9112 
tngoma@gsumail.gram.edu  

Olatunde Ogunyemi 
318-274-2121 
ogunyemio@gram.edu 

 
 

To network with other  and students 
to spread information cultural 
awareness about African students 

6. Alpha Kappa Delta 
Sociology Honor 
Society 

Cierra Matthews 
337-967-5272 
Cmatth13@gsumail.gram.edu  

Dr. Carlos  Chapman 
318-274-2803 
Visiting Assistant Professor, 

Sociology and Psychology 

chapmanc@gram.edu  

To acknowledge and promote 
excellence in the study of sociology 

7. Alpha Phi Omega 
Chi Nu Chapter 

Ja’lon Robinson 
440-570-1392 
 

Mr. Carroll Francis 
318 2742340 
francisc@gram.edu 

To assemble college students in a 
national service fraternity in the 
fellowship of principles from scout 
law and oath 

8. Atty. Pinkie Wilkerson 
Pre-Law Society 

Paula Smith 
318-423-6125 
Dalove.smith@gmail.com 

Dr. Lurie Thomason 
318-237-4427 
thomasonl@gram.edu  

To prepare undergrads  to make 
informed decisions about their legal 
education and career. 

9. Aspiring Educators Mister Tremayne January 
318-557-8378 
tjanuary@gsumail.gram.edu   

Dr.Danielle Williams 
318-614-5663 
williamsdan@gram.edu  

Provide support for students in the 
College of Education.   
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10. Bachelors of Social 
Work Organization 

 
 Aaliyah Scott 
318-418-5485 
Ascott83@gsumail.gram.edu 

Precious Wilkerson-Carr 
318-344-9156 
carrp@gram.edu  

Provide students opportunities to 
engage in practice and community 
involvement outside the classroom 

11. Baptist College Ministry Jhada Carmel 
Jhada-carmel@yahoo.com 
601-624-5787 

Precious Wilkerson-Carr 
318-344-9156 
carrp@gram.edu  

The ministry works to share and 
show the love of Jesus Christ on 
campus 

12. Biology Club Jada Blunt 
972-998-4486 
jadabluntworkonly@gmail.com 

Dr. Katrina Harris 
X3734 
harriskatr@gram.edu  

Biology majors interested in careers 
with biological science backgrounds 

13. Black Dynasty Kaitlyn Kyles 
318-557-1871 
Kkyles2@gsumail.gram.edu  

Jeffrey Sims 
X2514 
simsj@gram.edu 

To promote Black Entrepreneurship 
as well as self confidence in the 
community.   

14. Chemistry Club Aerion Morgan 
214-694-0586 
Amorga10@gsumail.gram.edu  

Dr. Bobby Burkes 
Carver, 218 
burkesb@gram.edu 
318-274-2341 

Support the study of chemistry with 
workshops and networking with 
professionals at 
conventions/activities chemistry  
majors 

15. Chess Club Agyeman-Bobie  Noble 
318-690-7094 
nagyeman@gsumail.gram.edu 

Hugh Wilson 
318-274-3811  
Wilsonh@gram.edu  

Teach students to play chess and 
compete among each other 

16. Chi Tau Epsilon Isaiah Johnson 
318-812-8316 
isaiahterrelljohnson@icloud.co
m 

Teshia Lincoln 
318-274-2265 
lincolnt@gram.edu 

To recognize superior ability of 
performing and creative artists of 
dance 
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17. Citizenship Scholars 
 

Keyonea Hunter 
773-844-8279 
Khunte15@gsumail.gram.edu   

Antoinette Livingston 
318-274-2251 
livinstonad@gram.edu  

To enhance the student experience 
by improving skills and that will 
produce a more qualified and well 
rounded student. 

18. ColorStack Elikem Hamenoo 
318-791-1249 
ehamenoo@gsuail.gram.edu  
 

Dr. Dileon Saint Jean 
318-274-2261 
saubtheabd@gam.edu  

To increase the number of Black and 
Latia computer science grads. 

19. Content Creator Club Aerion Morgan 
214-694-0586 
Amorgan10@gsumail.gram.edu 

Renard Woodard 
318-274-6170 
woodardr@gram.edu  

Bring students together to learn, 
build and expand on their 
knowledge of creating content for 
their platforms 

20. Earl Lester Cole Honors 
College 

Jayla Fennell 
3162093714 
Jayfennell316@outlook.com  

Dr. Ellen Smiley 
smileye@gram.edu 
3182742114 

Designed to challenge academically 
gifted students with additional 
intellectual and unique education 
experiences 

21. Family and Consumer 
Sciences 

Trinity Patterson 
817-301-3961 
trinitydpatton2@gmail.com  
 

Dr. Suzanne Mayo 
318-2746234 
theussu@gram.edu 

 

22. The Fashion Club  Calvionne Baker 
254-383-8023 
Cbaker11@gsumail.gram.edu  
  

Ms. Kim Gibson 
318274-2774 
gibsonk@gram.edu 
 

To create an environment for 
students to gain knowledge on 
appropriate fashion sense/helping 
to  peers dress for success. 

23. Floyd Sandle Players Ephinite Hardy 

682-712-4545 

ephiniteJanae@gmail.com  

Dr. Laura Oliver 
GRAMBLING, LA 71245 
318 2742733 
oliverl@gram.edu 

Increase interest, 
Stimulate creativeness, and 
recognize excellence in theatre arts. 
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24. Gamma Sigma Sigma 
 

Mariah Engrum 
832-785-5474 
mengrum@gsumail.gram.edu 

Carmelia Barfield 
 
Barfieldc@gram.edu 

To assemble college students in the 
spirit of service to humanity  

25. Gold Dynasty Stomp 
and Shake 

Labreath Harris 
3187615818 
harrislabreah@gmail.com 

JaMirakle Calep 
318-607-7395 
Calepj@gram.edu 

To provide stomp and shake cheer 
at athletic and other events at GSU 

26. Grambling Business 
Assoc. 

Dior Nicholson 
708-979-9544 
Dnichol5@gsumail.gram.edu  

Derrick Warren 
31-2746298 
Warrend@gram.edu 
 

To assist students aspiring to 
become business owners; build their 
professional profiles 

27. Grampreneurs & Co. Tylen Davis 
213304-2044 
tylenandlynn@icloud.com 

Dr. Derrick Warren 
318-274-6298 
warrend@gram.edu  

To foster innovation, education, and 
collaboration among students, 
empowering them to create, learn 
and lead the entrepreneurial world. 

28. Great G-Baterss Deshannon Walton 
334-710-9613 
Deshannon.walton@hotmail.co
m 

Dr. Lurie Thomason 
318-237-4427 
thomasonl@gram.edu  

To improve student debate skills 
through practice and competition. 

29. HBCU Excellence Samuel Fanen 
318-750-5497 
sammexexplore@gmail.com 

Dr. Danny Hubbard 
318-274-3703 
hubbardd@gram.edu  

Helping students to improve 
academically 

Household of Faith 
Church 

Kunda Chisenga 
470-561-0865 
ckunda@gsumail.gram.edu 

Dr. Danny Hubbard 
318-274-3720 
hubbardd@gram.edu  

To establish a community of 
believers and bring them into the 
knowledge of their inheritana 
through the word of God. 
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30. International Student 
Organization  

Shanda Eusebe 
seusebe@gsumail.gram.edu 
eusebeshandal@gmail.com 
 
 

Ms. Fernanda Azouz 

3182746215 
azouzf@gram.edu 
Ms. Samanthar Corbette 
corbetteS@gram.edu 
318243-3277 

To make the international culture 
more aware. 

31. Kappa Kappa Psi 
Epsilon Rho Chapter 

 

Alexandria Williams 
773-699-3328 
Alexandreawilliams06@gmail.c
om  

Dr. Edwin Thomas/Mr. M 
Hendrix 
thomaseb@gram.edu  
hendrixm@gram.edu  
318-274 X3769/2498 

Members assist the band director in 
developing the leadership required 
of his/her band 

32. Management Club Holliedae Coleman 
870-270-0462 
hcolema1@gsumail.gram.edu 
 

Dr. Augustine  Dzathor 
318-274-6128 

dzathora@gram.edu 
 

Develop leadership business 
acumen and problemsolving skills 
through hands-on experiences and 
networking preparing members for 
careers in management and 
entrepreneurs. 

33. MSW Organization Kaidanjia Jackson 
318-533-8016 
 

Gayberyl Shyne 
318-274-3166 
Shyneg@gram.du  

Provide support to service 
constituents 

34. MENTAL Donya Wooden 
909-265-2426 
dwooden@gsumail.gram.edu  

Carlton Hamlin 
210-410-8027 
Carlton_hamlin@yahoo.co
m 

To foster a positive environment 
while overcoming mental and social 
challenges through peer support 
and coping strategies 

35. Midwest Club Jordan Braithwaite 
314-915-5453 
 
Jordanbraithwaite1@gmail.co
m 

John Goldsmith 
318-274-4087 
jgoldsmi@gsumail.gram.ed
u 

To interact with other Midwest 
students. 
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36. NAACP  Elijah Neal 

702-348-9827 
Nealelijah1901@gmail.com  

Mr. Kindrell Plains 
318-274-3622 
plainsk@gram.edu   

To ensure the political, educational 
and social equality of all persons. 

37. National Association of 
Black Accountants 

Jasmine Thomas 
708-677-1084  
Jasminethomas70200@gmail.c
om  

Mr. Terence Bradford 
X2467 
bradfordt@gram.edu 

Address the professional needs of 
members and build leaders that 
shape the future of business 
professionals 

38. National Association of 
Blacks in Criminal 
Justice 

TBA Dr. Lurie Thomason 
318-237-4427 
thomasonl@gram.edu  

Focus attention on relevant 
legislation prosecution and defense 
related needs and practices. 

39. National Society of 
Black Engineers 

Collin Dean 
504-221-9609 
Cdean72000@gmail.com  

Abdul Khaliq 
318-278-4970 
khaliqa@gram.edu  

To guide students along the career 
path they have chosen. To expose 
them to different aspects of the 
field and show what is to be 
expected 

40. National Society of 
Leadership and Success 

Angel Moore 
832-691-0006 
Angeld02@att.net  

 Dr.Danielle Williams 
318-614-5663 
williamsdan@gram.edu 

To build better leaders who make a 
better world. 

41. Omega Tau Pi Service 
Sorority 
Beta Chapter 

 

Amaya Wheatley 
318-437-5992 
Jfrank20@gsumail.gram.edu    

Brittney Durant 
318-229-8983 
durantb@gram.edu  

To serve women, children and the 
elderly in the community as well as 
upholding the sisterhood 
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42. Open Space Mental 
Health Club 

Denea Davis 
240-708-0749 
Denea.davis12@gmail.com 
  

Katrina Holland Burks 
337-540-2196 
burksk@gram.edu 
 

To increase mental health 
awareness among GSU students 

43. Order of Beauties Ari Bell 
773-349-1060 
Aribell1234@gmail.com   
 

Tesha Lincoln 
318-282-5518 
lincolnt@gram.edu  

To develop academic  social and 
cultural minds to perform and 
promote our heritage as well as 
teaching our heritage.  

44. Order of Black 
Brotherhood 

Christian Thompson 
562-269-8527 
Khrisst31@gmail.com 

Chiniqua Ismael 
X6257 
ismaelc@gram.edu 

To support activities and academics 
at the local state and national level. 

45. Phi Beta Lambda Hydia Banks 
504-715-3133 
Robinson.nyeisha@yahoo.com  
 

Mr. Terence Bradford 
X2467 
bradfordt@gram.edu 

To bring business and education 
together  in a positive and working 
relationship 

46. Phi Epsilon Kappa 
Fraternity, Inc. 
Gamma Zeta Chapter 

Kaiden Drain 
318-402-7077 
Kaidenj.drain@gmail.com  

Dr. Obadiah Simmons, Jr. 
381-274-6278 
simmosoj@gram.edu   
 

To advance the interest of health, 
physical education and  recreation  

47. Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia Wymeko Williams 
817-3209614 
wymekojr@gmail.com 

Kendall Damond 
318-274-2254/2694 
damondk@gram.edu  

Development of music students 
while advancing music in America 

48. Pinkie C. Wilkerson Pre-
Law Society 

Paula Smith 
318-423-6125 
Dalove.smith@gmail.com  

Dr. Lurie Thomason 
318-237-4427 
thomasonl@gram.edu 

Designed to offer preparation for 
law school admission 
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49. President’s Leadership 
Initiative 

Kayla Smith 
318-762-5688 
Kaychris045@aol.com 
  

Dr. Sarah D Dennis 
J T. Stewart, Room 241 
318-274-2310 
318-261-9239 
dennissd@gram.edu 

To promote leadership skills, 
encourage and support academic 
achievement 

50. Psychology-Sociology 
Club 

Mariah Engrum 
832-785-5474 
mengrum@gsumail.gram.edu    
 
 

Cheryl Nickerson 
318-680-6773 
nickersonc@gram.edu  

To support psychology and sociology 
students in their academic pursuits 

51. School of Social Work Mercedes Swift 
318-225-0344 
Mswift2@gsumail.gram.edu   
Mercedes.michaela@yahoo.co
m  
 

Dr. Cheri Holbrook 
318-274-3301 
holbrookc@gram.edu 

To promote the professional 
student’s interaction with the 
profession 

52. Security Education 
Collaboration 
Understanding 
Resilience 
Empowerment 
(SECURE) 

Rejean Johnson 
504-756-3651 
Rjohns63@gsumail.gram.edu  

Dileon Saint-Jean 
318-274-2261 
saintjeand@gram.edu  
 

 

53. Sigma Alpha Iota Music 
Fraternity 

Eta Zeta 

Jhaiya Davis 
870-329-5578 
Jhalya9@gmail.com   
 

Teshia Lincoln 
318-426-1559 
Teshialincoln2@yahoo.com  

To encourage nurture and support 
the art of music 

54. Social Science 
Investigators 

Jaylie White 
318-737-9062 
Jwhite57@gsumail.gram.edu  

Dr. Carlos Chapman 
318-274-2803 
chapmanc@gram.edu  

Provide students with opportunities 
to engage in meaningful discussions, 
share research and collaborate on 
projects 
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55.  Society of 
Distinguished Black 
Women (DBW) 

Olivia Dyer 
972-765-9700 
Odyer1@gsumail.gram.edu  

Mrs. Christina C Lewis 
University Police, Rm 15 
318 274-2222 
Fax Number: 318 2742622 
lewisch@gram.edu  

To promote achievement of all 
African Americans.  To promote 
unity, community service, 
scholarship maintenance, political 
awareness 

56. Society of Physics 
Students 

  Tatenda Kasirori 

470-810-2132 

Tatendakasirori1000@gmail.

com 

 tkasiror@gsumail.gram.edu 

Dr. Lee Irving Britt 
X2381 
brittli@gram.edu  

Supporting the transformation of 
GSU students into contributing 
members of the professional 
community. 

57. Strut LA Modeling 
Troup 

Jaylan Moore 
404-409-5881 
jaylanrenee@icloud.com 
 

 Mr. Carlton Hamlin 
210-410-8027 
hamlinc@gram.edu  
 

Provide necessary training to 
models of all nationalities 
empowering each model.  

58. Students Against 
Destructive Behavior 

Shanna White 
214-930-7267 
Shannaw206@gmail.com   

Dr. Lurie Thomason 
318-274-3317 
thomasonl@gram.edu  

To encourage the safety and 
wellness of students at the 
University 

59. Tau Beta Sigma 
National Honorary 
Band Sorority 
Zeta Mu 

Nevaeha Kline 
702-353-7670 
Nevaeha.kline09@icloud.com    

Dr. Nikole Roebuck 
318-274-3811 
roebuckn@gram.edu  

Assist students toward musical 
excellence 

60. Texas Club Maelan Trimar 
817-609-9882 
Maelarjanece11@gmail.com   

Mr. Dileon Saint-Jean  
X2261 
saintjeand@gram.edu  

Provide networking and community 
service opportunities, as well as 
create a safe place for students to 
bond. 

61. Tiger Boxing 
Organization 

Dedrick Jones, Jr. 
 
Dnjones940@gmail.com  

Eldridge Hamilton 
318-243-7125 
hamiltone@gram.edu  

To support the sport of boxing. 
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62. Tiger Faith Kelly Monroe 
469-260-9465 
Kmonroe3@gsumail.gram.edu   

Lisa Quillar 
318-372-6487 
 

quillarl@gram.edu 

Lovers of Christ can come together 
to learn more about God 

63. Unapologetic  Jaylan Jolivett 
337-407-7060 
Jaylonjolivett13@gmail.com  

JaMirakle Calep 
318-274-6182 
calepj@gram.edu  

To bring a new look of modesty 
creating a space where students can 
express their fashion through Christ.  
The goal is to make modesty 
popular again. 

64. United African 
American Men (UAAM) 

Amare Brown 
469-912-5256 
Amarebrown03@gmail.com 

Craig Johnson 
318-274-7818 
johnsonc@gram.edu  

To encourage excellence and 
promote academic achievement in 
young black men  

65. West Coast Connection 
 

 Shire Lampkin 
619-902-3931 
Shire.leigh@gmail.com  

Jeffrey Sims 
318-957-2123 
simsj@gram.edu  

To connect with West Coast 
students 

66. Windy City Club Amanee Green 
773-610-0203 

Agreen42@gsumailgram.edu  

Mr. Carlton Hamlin 
210-410-8027 
hamlinc@gram.edu 

To help students from the Windy 
city feel more at home 

67. Women’s 
Empowerment 

Raniya Austin 
985-215-5379 
raustin2@gsumail.gram.edu 

Ms. Tundra Turner 
turnert@gram.edu 
318-274-4763 

To bring like-minded women 
together on a college campus. 

68. Women In Tech Braiyha Battiste 

225-776-1561 

bbattis1@gsumail.gram.edu 

 

 Daphne Tolliver 
3180274-2251 
Tolliverd@gram.edu  

To help women of GSU get 
internships in STEM and other 
technological fields 
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